Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 18
Rack #: ---

0.0871

0071

0.061

0.057

0.041

0.037

)
-
<

DATE: 02/03/2023

TIME: 03:16 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11571534

02/03/2023 02:54 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 8
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Peak table - ID: 11571534

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 7569
0.29 10677
0.51 1525
0.67 6635
0.86 14315
1.36 49457
1.43 736333
2785049

%

6.7

3:00

Area
32600
49242
6579
57486
147596
186505
2305040

Area%
1.2
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